AFFORDABLE ACCESSIBLE SAFERELIABLE FUNCTIONAL
New Contract Range
High Technology
Low Maintenance
User Friendly
Value for Money
High Technology
Low Maintenance

- Hook Lock for Glass Sliding (Optional)
- Flush Pull (Optional)
Ordering Code : XL-C 7005 2M-GL80
Reference Code : 9137548
Ordering Code : XL-C 7006 3M-GL80
Reference Code : 9137549
Ordering Code : XL-C 7007 2M-GL120
Reference Code :  9137550
Ordering Code : XL-C 7008 3M-GL120
Reference Code : 9137551
Kit contains 2 mtr Track with clamping accessories,
two standard rollers with end stopper and Door guide.
Kit contains 3 mtr Track with clamping accessories,
two standard rollers with end stopper and Door guide.
Kit contains 2 mtr Track with clamping accessories,
two heavy duty rollers with end stopper
and Door guide.
Kit contains 2 mtr Track with clamping accessories,
two heavy duty rollers with end stopper
and Door guide.
SLIDING GEAR
Glass Door Application
(with fixed panel)
25AFFORDABLE     ACCESSIBLE     RELIABLE     SAFE     FUNCTIONAL
Heavy Duty Glass Sliding Door
- Max 120 kg/Leaf
- 8 & 10mm Glass Thickness
- Heavy duty ball bearing Four Rollers / Clamp
- Heavy duty Track at 2 & 3 Mtrs
- Hook Lock for Glass Sliding (Optional)
- Flush Pull (Optional)
Standard Glass Sliding Door with fixed
panel provision
- Max 60 - 70 kg/Leaf
- 8 & 10mm Glass Thickness
- Provision in Track for Fixed Glass
- Standard duty ball bearing Four Rollers / Clamp
- Heavy duty Track at 2 & 3Mtrs
- Bottom Channel for Fixed Glass (Optional)
- Hook Lock for Glass Sliding (Optional)
- Flush Pull (Optional)
Ordering Code : XL-C 7009 2M-GLF80
Reference Code : 9137552
Ordering Code : XL-C 7010 3M-GLF80
Reference Code : 9137553
Ordering Code : XL-C 7011 3M-GLF120
Reference Code : 9137554
Ordering Code : XL-C 7012 3M-GLF120
Reference Code : 9137555
Kit contains 2 mtr fixed glass track with screws,